
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI 0,6 1 -1 44

BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN -2,2 1 -4

2 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA -1,2 -1,3 1 -2 42

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 3,2 1 2

3 BRANDT, FRANK 10 2 8 36

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3,4 1 2

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 5,8 2 4 36

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL 3,8 2 2

5 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 2,4 1 1 34

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER 4,4 2 3

6 SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL 5,6 2 4 33

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 8,9 2 7

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 9,1 2 7 33

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 5,1 2 3

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 9 2 7 33

JOHER, MADJI 2,7 1 1

9 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 19,5 4 17 31

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,4 2 6

10 CABRERA MONZON, JUAN 7,8 3 6 30

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 18,1 3 15

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 11,8 3 10 30

NETTEBROCK, FRANK 10,5 2 8

GONZALEZ PALLISER, ANTONIO MIGUEL 4,4 2 3 30

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 15 3 13

XU, WENBO 6 2 4 30

ZHOU, LIKUN 13,5 3 12

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,6 2 8 30

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 10,2 2 8

15 PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE 25,6 4 23 29

MOLINA GALLAR, CARLOS 7,2 2 5

FURQUEZ , JOSE OSCAR 12,9 3 11 29



MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL 7,4 2 5

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,9 2 8 29

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 8 2 6

18 MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN 15,8 2 13 28

NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARMELO 11,3 2 9

19 BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO 18,1 16,2 3 15 27

GARCIA-LIÑAN AMO, ALVARO 24,2 23,6 4 21

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 15,1 3 13 27

CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE 8,9 2 7

21 BUSTAMANTE RUIZ, LUIS MIGUEL 17,2 3 15 26

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS 14,9 3 12

22 CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 17,7 3 15 25

DE ANGULO PEREZ, JAVIER 19 4 16

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 13,9 3 12 25

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO 13,6 3 11

24 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 20,1 4 17 24

OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI 13,3 3 11

MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES 13,3 2 11 24

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 8,5 2 6

26 MESEGUER, MARIA ANGELES 17 3 15 23

EKLUND, ASA 18 3 16

27 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE 10,6 2 8 22

MEJIAS TEBAR, PABLO 26,5 4 23

ROSSI, MASSIMO 17,3 3 15 22

ROSSI, GIORGIO 17,1 3 15

29 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 18,6 4 16 19

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 23,9 4 21

CALVO, MASSIMO 21,8 4 19 19

GIACCIO, CLAUDIO 19,2 3 17

CROSS, LYNDA 36 5 24 19

WILSON, DAVID 11,3 2 9

CABRERA BLANCO, JAVIER 11,4 3 9 19

CABRERA PADRON, CRISTOBAL 22,4 4 20



33 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 25,3 4 22 18

RODRIGUEZ  DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 28 5 23

34 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 26,5 5 23 15

SILOT , SERGIO 27,6 5 23

MOLL, RONALD 26,2 4 23 15

HECK, SANDRO 26,2 5 23

36 VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS 12,2 3 10 14

GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA 26,5 5 24

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 24,7 4 23 14

EVELIN, LUEDTKE 0,0 1 -1

38 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 25,4 5 23 10

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA 24,8 5 23

BAIXAULI MARTI, JOSE MIGUEL 24,6 4 22 10

CABRERA DENIS, ABEL 26 4 23

40 GARCES MARTIN, JORDI 20,3 4 18 9

DOMINGUEZ PEÑA, CONCEPCION 31,9 5 24

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO 18,1 16,2 3 15 45

GARCIA-LIÑAN AMO, ALVARO 24,2 23,6 4 21

2 GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA -1,2 -1,3 1 -2 42

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 3,2 1 2

3 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI 0,6 1 -1 41

BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN -2,2 1 -4

BUSTAMANTE RUIZ, LUIS MIGUEL 17,2 3 15 41

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS 14,9 3 12

GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 25,3 4 22 41

RODRIGUEZ  DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL 28 5 23

6 BRANDT, FRANK 10 2 8 40

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3,4 1 2

GONZALEZ PALLISER, ANTONIO MIGUEL 4,4 2 3 40

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 15 3 13



XU, WENBO 6 2 4 40

ZHOU, LIKUN 13,5 3 12

CABRERA MONZON, JUAN 7,8 3 6 40

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 18,1 3 15

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 19,5 4 17 40

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,4 2 6

PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE 25,6 4 23 40

MOLINA GALLAR, CARLOS 7,2 2 5

12 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 5,8 2 4 39

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL 3,8 2 2

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 9,1 2 7 39

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 5,1 2 3

SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL 5,6 2 4 39

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 8,9 2 7

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 11,8 3 10 39

NETTEBROCK, FRANK 10,5 2 8

MESEGUER, MARIA ANGELES 17 3 15 39

EKLUND, ASA 18 3 16

CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 17,7 3 15 39

DE ANGULO PEREZ, JAVIER 19 4 16

18 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,6 2 8 38

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 10,2 2 8

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 20,1 4 17 38

OCAMPOS WATKIN, JAPCI 13,3 3 11

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE 10,6 2 8 38

MEJIAS TEBAR, PABLO 26,5 4 23

MOLL, RONALD 26,2 4 23 38

HECK, SANDRO 26,2 5 23

22 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 2,4 1 1 37

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER 4,4 2 3

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 9 2 7 37

JOHER, MADJI 2,7 1 1

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,9 2 8 37

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 8 2 6



MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN 15,8 2 13 37

NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARMELO 11,3 2 9

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 13,9 3 12 37

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO 13,6 3 11

ROSSI, MASSIMO 17,3 3 15 37

ROSSI, GIORGIO 17,1 3 15

CALVO, MASSIMO 21,8 4 19 37

GIACCIO, CLAUDIO 19,2 3 17

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 26,5 5 23 37

SILOT , SERGIO 27,6 5 23

30 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 15,1 3 13 36

CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE 8,9 2 7

31 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 18,6 4 16 35

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 23,9 4 21

32 FURQUEZ , JOSE OSCAR 12,9 3 11 34

MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL 7,4 2 5

33 MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES 13,3 2 11 33

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 8,5 2 6

34 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 24,7 4 23 32

EVELIN, LUEDTKE 0,0 1 -1

VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS 12,2 3 10 32

GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA 26,5 5 24

36 CROSS, LYNDA 36 5 24 31

WILSON, DAVID 11,3 2 9

BAIXAULI MARTI, JOSE MIGUEL 24,6 4 22 31

CABRERA DENIS, ABEL 26 4 23

38 CABRERA BLANCO, JAVIER 11,4 3 9 30

CABRERA PADRON, CRISTOBAL 22,4 4 20

PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 25,4 5 23 30

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA 24,8 5 23

40 GARCES MARTIN, JORDI 20,3 4 18 25

DOMINGUEZ PEÑA, CONCEPCION 31,9 5 24


